

and agree to the following:

The South Euclid Lyndhurst School logos were created for the exclusive use of South Euclid Lyndhurst School District. These designs are not to be duplicated, altered or reproduced for any other purposes, individuals, organizations or companies, etc., other than as directed by South Euclid Lyndhurst Schools.

Business Representative Signature	Address	
Business Representative Printed	City	State Zip
Email	Phone	
Primary Logos	Official Colors	
Primary Logos		
	Brown	Athletic Gold
	Pantone Black 4c	Pantone 123c
outh Euclid	Pantone 4625u	Pantone 115u
Lyndhurst Schools	HTML: 31261D	HTML: FFC72C
	RGB: 49 38 29	RGB: 255 199 44
Official Font: New York to Vegas	СМҮК: 41 57 72 90	CMYK: 0 19 89 0
Secondary Logos	STL BRUEL ME	MORINE GREENVIEW
FEELTHE POWER!		
FEELTHE POWER!	ROWINS ONTO SUTIES	AURIANI FORMER
SOUTH EUGLID	ROWIDEND SUTTEN	AND RANA FEEL TH
	Postination and the Destination and	Prostinetion of the destinetion
SOUTH EUCLID SUNDHURST SCHOOLS		
SOUTH EUCLID SUNDHURST SCHOOLS	Destination and Communication and Communication	Postination of the second seco

SEL Schools - Superintendent 5044 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst, OH 44124 216-691-2000

Brush Athletic Office 4875 Glenlyn Rd. Lyndhurst, OH 44124 216-691-2100

Date

Vendor/User Approval Granted by: ____

SEL Employee

A copy of this agreement goes to the business representative. The original remains on file with the District